
GSSF IMA 2nd Match Results
2022-11-19

Match / Report Info

Info Setting

Match Name: Oct-Nov-Dec 2022

Match Date: 2022-10-20

Course of Fire: GSSF Option E

Course of Fire Sequence: 10 / 15

Division: Pocket GLOCK

Notes: -

No. Entries: 15

No. Shooters: 14

No. No Shows: 1

Shooter Placement - Pocket GLOCK Division

#
Shooter
Name

GSSF
No.

Match
Score

No.
Xs

Placement

1 Bruce Clemans 44143 250 20 1

2 Allen English 144179 250 19 2

3 Chuck Garner 126632 250 19 2

4 Austin Garner 144313 248 22 4

5 Andrew Hermer 106660 248 22 4

6 Steve Smith 23905 248 19 6

7 Trevor Parenteau 134192 246 13 7

8 James Jacobson V2NEPPV7DG 244 16 8

9 Connie Hermer 134333 243 17 9

10 Martin Pawlina 155459 241 14 10

11 Pat Neely 150107 227 14 11

12 Scott Bailey 127087 227 12 12

13 Craig Benjamin 127851 223 11 13

14 Linda Thompson 150127 220 4 14





GSSF IMA 2nd Match Results
2022-11-19

Match / Report Info

Info Setting

Match Name: Oct-Nov-Dec 2022

Match Date: 2022-10-20

Course of Fire: Course A

Course of Fire Sequence: 20 / 30

Division: Stock

Notes: -

No. Entries: 22

No. Shooters: 21

No. No Shows: 1

Shooter Placement - Stock Division

#
Shooter
Name

GSSF
No.

Match
Score

No.
Xs

Placement

1 Andrew Hermer 106660 489 38 1

2 Gregg Straathof 104935 486 33 2

3 James Jacobson V2NEPPV7DG 483 34 3

4 Chuck Garner 126632 478 25 4

5 Becky Erskine 142116 476 29 5

6 Martin Pawlina 155459 473 33 6

7 Trevor Parenteau 134192 473 26 7

8 Steve Smith 23905 472 34 8

9 Allen English 144179 472 33 9

10 Connie Hermer 134333 471 28 10

11 Bruce Clemans 44143 469 25 11

12 Mark Ayala 110805 466 26 12

13 Austin Garner 144313 458 29 13

14 Linda Thompson 150127 455 21 14

15 Andrew Olson 120183 448 21 15

16 Mark McLauchlin 113176 441 35 16

17 Jared Bisson - 441 21 17

18 Steven Rullmann 155687 413 14 18

19 Pat Neely 150107 408 12 19

20 Judy Garner 119568 379 18 20

21 Colin Christie 150181 373 8 21





GSSF IMA 2nd Match Results
2022-11-19

Match / Report Info

Info Setting

Match Name: Oct-Nov-Dec 2022

Match Date: 2022-10-20

Course of Fire: Course A

Course of Fire Sequence: 20 / 30

Division: Unlimited

Notes: -

No. Entries: 17

No. Shooters: 16

No. No Shows: 1

Shooter Placement - Unlimited Division

#
Shooter
Name

GSSF
No.

Match
Score

No.
Xs

Placement

1 Mark Ayala 110805 500 38 1

2 Dan Bethea 123613 498 44 2

3 Andrew Hermer 106660 498 41 3

4 Martin Pawlina 155459 498 40 4

5 Scott Bailey 127087 495 37 5

6 Steve Smith 23905 491 36 6

7 Allen English 144179 491 30 7

8 Becky Erskine 142116 490 31 8

9 Mark McLauchlin 113176 488 38 9

10 Caleb Bethea 144224 479 31 10

11 Chuck Garner 126632 477 32 11

12 Gregg Straathof 104935 477 32 11

13 Bruce Clemans 44143 471 24 13

14 Jon Petrzelka 139420 469 33 14

15 Connie Hermer 134333 457 32 15

16 Christine Straathof 156643 411 16 16


